1942 NORDREISA

RESULTATER - KANDIDATKARING

Valgoppgjar kjert: 13/09-11 kl. 13:46:06
Ant. stemmeberett: 3,704 Valgdeltakelse: 66.18%Rapp.dato: 13/09-11 kl. 13:49:46

Tilbake
Kand Kandidatnavn

Det norske Arbeiderparti

01 x Jakobsen, Lidvart Agnar
02 x Hestdal, Sigrund

03 Evanger, @yvind

05 Nyvoll, Hilde Anita

10 Musum, Ida O Bakkejord
06 Bjerkmo, Trond Harald
04 Eriksen, Aina Karoline
09 Pedersen, Ole Morten
08 Wara, Kari Silvana

11 Veibakken, Jeanette

07 Bakke, Lill Harriet

16 Gulbrandsen, Sissel

14 Toresen, Steinar

24 Bjerkmo, Wanja Elisabeth
13 Aarsand, Marit Fredriksen
12 Jensen, Bjarne Georg
21 Andersen, Mary Ann

17 Blixgard, Brynjulf Steinar
15 Risto, Morten

19 Holmgren, Trond-Ove
22 Nilsen Rodner

18 Johansen, Sylvi

23 Pedersen, Knut Morten
20 Kristiansen, Harry

Fadt Antall

1949 238.7¢
1957 238.7¢
1972 0.0C
1976 0.0C
1951 0.0C
1965 0.0C
1977 0.0C
1962  0.0C
1963 0.0C
1982  0.0C
1955 0.0C
1993  0.0C
1941  0.0C
1974  0.0C
1980  0.0C
1946  0.0C
1962 0.0C
1947 0.0C
1964 0.0C
1969 0.0C
1963 0.0C
1981 0.0C
1948  0.0C
1953 0.0C

25 Johansen, Gunnar Johannes 1946 0.0C

Antall

19¢
10¢
13¢
75
3C
38
27
21
22
19
17
19
1€
14
13
11
12
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Antall Antall
ar stm.tillegg pers.stm slengere

453.7¢
365.7¢
143.0(
84.0(
39.0(
37.0(
32.0(
25.0(
24.0(
22.0(
20.0(
19.0(
17.0(
15.0(
14.0(
13.0(
13.0(
11.0(
10.0(
9.0C
8.0(
6.0C
5.0C
4.0C
2.0C

totalt

VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA



Sosialistisk Venstreparti
01 x Hansen, Siv Elin

1974

02 x Wigdel, Helga M Steffensenl979

04 Rudberg, Odd Henrik
03 Hansen-Krone, Kirsti
09 Holm, Tonje

07 Vik, Geirmund

20 Ruud, Ruth Eili

06 Nilsen Mariell

12 Bjorklid, Kjetil

08 Minakova, Inna

13 Henriksen, Ane

18 Krogstad, Hanne Ellinor
10 Isdahl, Hans Andreas
11 Henriksen, Magne Anton
14 Imerslund, Bente

16 Vassbotn, John Roald
05 Olsen, Ole Johan

15 Hauan, Ase Marie

17 Jenssen, Randi Jgrgine
19 Heggelund, Alf-Erik

Senterpartiet

01 x Dyrstad, Ola Helge

02 x Bergset, Olaug Petra

03 Skogmo, Olaf Malvin

17 Bjerkli, Pal Halvor

06 Sandgy, Hanne B Kalseth
09 Bjgrnnes, Hugo

10 Blixgard, Elise

07 Tarfoss, Jan Harald

14 Elvestad, Ragnhild Bergset
20 Enoksen, lvar Magnus

18 Nordahl Ingrid

08 Birkeland, Tanja Veronica
05 Skogvold, Knut Ivar

16 Fredriksen, Aud

21 Wiik, Kurt Steinar

22 Aas, Helene

23 Johansen, Oddbjgrn

15 Kristiansen, Dagfinn H

11 Fredriksen, Asbjgrn

12 Hansen, Lisa

19 Jensen, Ketil

13 Isaksen, Ole Martin

04 Steinlien, Kirsti Marit

1964
1955
1977
1942
1957
1993
1955
1993
1977
1948
1950
1952
1944
1971
1964
1961
1956
1935

1964
1958
1941
1974
1971
1957
1980
1970
1991
1947
1991
1969
1944
1964
1966
1954
1963
1954
1937
1988
1970
1957
1965

40.0(
40.0(
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
@C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C

56.7¢
56.7¢
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
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115.0(
67.0(
56.0(
470C
19.0(
12.0(

9.0C
8.0
8.0C
6.0(C
5.0C
5.0C
4.0C
4.0C
4.0C
4.0C
3.0C
3.0C
3.0C
2.0C

149.7¢
90.7¢
34.0(
26.0(
20.0¢
20.0(
14.0(
13.0(
10.0(
8.0(
7.0C
6.0(C
5.0C
5.0C
5.0C
4.0C
4.0C
3.0C
2.0
2.0C
2.0C
1.0C
0.0C

VALGT
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA

VALGT
VALGT
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA



Kristelig Folkeparti

01 x Kiristiansen, Gerd Hetland 1972
02 x Johansen, Leif Christian 1978
03 Olsen, Davida 1971
06 Nilssen Terje Aasmund 1936
05 Steinsvik, May Lillian 1957
09 Johansen, Bjgrnar 1956
04 Olsen, Even Petter 1975
08 Sakshaug, Frits Eivind 1951
18 Kristiansen, Eirik 1971
15 Reiersen, Kjetil 1966
11 Johansen, Liv Anita 1974
12 Kristiansen, Odd Kristian 1969
10 Sandgy, Nils Halvard 1976
07 Solvang, Mona Lene 1969
14 Jensen, Sigmund Torbjgrn 1954
16 Johansen, Jorun Birgitte 1979
13 Hansen, Jens Gunvald 1944
17 Sjagren, Arnt Halvdan 1936
Venstre

01 x Dybvad, Chris Jgrgen 1979
06 Brastad, Bodil 1956
03 Pedersen, Gro Vollstad 1965
08 Marvik, Widar 1961
02 Skaland, Jakob 1942
05 Vangen, Odd Magne 1971
07 Steinsvik, Hedvig 1987
09 Rakenes, Tor 1932
04 Pedersen, Sverre 1932

56.0(
56.0(
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C

9.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
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177.0(
87.0(
46.0(
21.0(
18.0(
17.0(
16.0(
16.0(
15.0(
14.0(
12.0(
11.0C

9.0C
7.0C
4.0C
4.0C
1.0C
1.0C

19.0(
19.0(
12.0(
10.0(
2.0C
1.0C
1.0C
1.0C
0.0C

VALGT
VALGT
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA



Hayre
01 x
25
04
02
19
26
03
10
24
05
15
20
07
12
23
22
13
09
06
11
21
08
16
18
14
17

Wabhlgren, Halvar Magne 1958
Sagelv, Geir Hakon 1959
Olsen, Terje 1951
Jensen, @ystein 1961
Remmen, Ottar Magne 1964
Hansen-Krone, Margit 1925
Birkelund, Anja Cecilie 1971
Berglund, Knut Ivar 1969

Johannessen, Harald Erik 1953

Jakobsen, Hege Bergfald 1973
Karlsen, Kurt-Einar 1974
Ringstad, Herborg Alise 1954
SundbyMerethe Elvebakke 1969
Skjegnsfjell, Karl-Gunnar 1972
Yttregaard, Tore 1951
Olsen, Helge 1968
Josefsen, Bjarne Henry 1949
Johnsen, Tone C Henriksen 1969
Nyvoll, Bente 1971
Helberg, Aleksander 1987
Skaland, Grethe Elisa 1942
Johansen, Torbjgrn 1957
Davidsen, Trond Magne 1960
Lunde, Erna Anbjarg 1937
Hasselberg, Asveig E 1948

Nordberg Janne 1987

93.2¢
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
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172.2¢
1070C
89.0(
33.0(
28.0(
26.0(
24.0(
24.0(
20.0(
18.00
18.0(
18.0(
17.0(
16.0(
15.0(
13.0(
11.0C
10.0(
8.0
7.0C
6.0(C
5.0C
5.00
5.0C
4.0C
3.0C

VALGT
VALGT
VALGT
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA
VARA



Fremskrittspartiet

01 x Karlsen, John Roald

02 x Garden, Bjgrn Johannes
04 x Larsen, Rikke Gausdal
03 x Hammari, Ragnhild

05 Myrvang, Ragnvald M
06 Solbakken, Birger

09 Hallen, Trond

08 Torfoss, Arthur Johan
07 Olaussen, Johanne Marie
16 Hallen, Ramona Arild

10 Gausdal, Heidi

11 Henriksen, Harald Willy
17 Pedersen, Paul Andor
21 Myrheim, Else Marie

23 Solli, Marte Olaussen

18 Sgrgaard, Tron lvar

20 Bekkmo, Verner Arild

24 Henriksen, Jonny Kai

13 Berg, Torbjgrn Arne

15 Thomassen, Svetlana
12 Johansen, Else Irene

14 Henriksen, Oddmund P G
19 Jensen, Rolf

22 Thomassen, Oddvar

1954 119.0(
1964 119.0(
1982 119.0(
1956 119.0(
1932 0.0C
1965 0.0C
1968 0.0C
1956  0.0C
1991 0.0C
1993 0.0C
1957 0.0C
1946 0.0C
1946  0.0C
1982 0.0C
1992 0.0C
1946 0.0C
1962 0.0C
1958 0.0C
1949 0.0C
1971 0.0C
1950 0.0C
1933  0.0C
1961 0.0C

1941
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53 372.0(
0 145.0(
1 144.0(
2 143.0(
27.0(
19.0(
19.0(
17.0(
16.0(
10.0(
9.0C
9.0
7.0C
6.0(C
6.0C
4.0C
3.00
3.0C
2.0C
2.0C
1.0C
1.0C
1.0C
1.00
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